
Questions:  Please contact the secretary. Mistakes happen. 

Class Name
#

8-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar Total
 lowest
removed FINAL

1 Beginner 120 Ari Hagglund 44 16 17 17 17 14 17 17 13 17 145 13 132

2 Beginner 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 17 16 16 16 17 16 16 17 16 147 16 131

3 Beginner 120 Owen Holmes 137 15 13 0 12 16 14 15 16 12 113 0 113

4 Beginner 120 Kai Meehan 17 14 14 13 13 15 13 13 14 15 124 13 111

5 Beginner 120 Huxley Arnason 65 0 15 15 14 0 15 14 15 14 102 0 102

6 Beginner 120 John Niemi 54 0 12 14 11 0 12 0 0 0 49 0 49

7 Beginner 120 Hank Niemi 354 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 10 22 0 22

8 Beginner 120 Max Anderson 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 22 0 22

9 Beginner 120 Triton Kruger 76 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

Beginner 120 Owen McCabe NM - - - 15 - - - - - - X

Beginner 120 Beau Miller NM - - - - - - - - 13 - X

Beginner 120 Hudson Van Drunen NM - - - - - - - - 9 - X

Beginner 120

Beginner 120
Beginner 120

1 Amateur 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 16 17 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 147 16 131

2 Amateur 120 Ari Hagglund 44 17 DQ 17 17 16 12 17 17 17 130 12 118

3 Amateur 120 Huxley Arnason 65 15 16 15 14 0 16 15 12 13 116 0 116

4 Amateur 120 Kai Meehan 17 0 15 14 15 14 13 13 14 9 107 0 107

5 Amateur 120 Owen Holmes 137 14 14 0 13 15 14 12 13 8 103 0 103

6 Amateur 120 Annika Niemi 154 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 0 15 44 0 44

7 Amateur 120 John Niemi 54 0 13 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 38

8 Amateur 120 Max Anderson 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 12 23 0 23

9 Amateur 120 Triton Kruger 76 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

Amateur 120 Dane Honer NM - - - - - - - 15 14 - X

Amateur 120 Levi Mattila NM - - - - - - - 11 - - X

Amateur 120 Elsie Mattila NM - - - - - - - 10 - - X

Amateur 120 Landon Hancock NM - - - - - - - - 11 - X

Amateur 120 Beau Miller NM - - - - - - - - 10 - X

Amateur 120

Amateur 120
Amateur 120



1 Stock 120 Ari Hagglund 44 14 13 17 17 16 17 13 17 14 138 13 125

1 Stock 120 Beckett Stroik 113 17 17 15 15 17 15 17 0 12 125 0 125

2 Stock 120 Brexton McCormick 115 16 15 16 16 13 13 15 16 17 137 13 124

3 Stock 120 Crosby DeRosia 26 15 16 14 12 15 16 14 15 16 133 12 121

4 Stock 120 Kai Meehan 17 12 12 13 14 14 11 11 13 8 108 8 100

5 Stock 120 Huxley Arnason 65 13 14 12 13 0 14 12 10 11 99 0 99

6 Stock 120 Annika Niemi 154 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 15 43 0 43

7 Stock 120 John Niemi 54 0 0 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

8 Stock 120 Max Anderson 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 20 0 20

Stock 120 Alex Labarge NM - 11 - - - - - - - - X

Stock 120 Owen McCabe NM - - - 11 - - - - - - X

Stock 120 Dan Honer NM - - - - - - - 14 7 - X

Stock 120 Levi Mattila NM - - - - - - - 11 - - X

Stock 120 Elsie Mattila NM - - - - - - - 12 - - X

Stock 120 Ashton Metty NM - - - - - - - - 13 - X

Stock 120 Beau Miller NM - - - - - - - - 9 - X

Stock 120
Stock 120

1 SuperStock 120 Maximus Hagglund 4 15 15 14 17 16 17 16 17 15 142 14 128

2 SuperStock 120 Brexton McCormick 115 16 16 16 16 15 15 15 15 16 140 15 125

3 SuperStock 120 Beckett Stroik 113 14 14 17 15 14 14 17 0 12 117 0 117

4 SuperStock 120 Brock Roduner 57 13 12 15 0 13 13 14 14 9 103 0 103

5 SuperStock 120 Brecken Cornelius 109 17 17 0 0 17 16 0 16 17 100 0 100

SuperStock 120 Autumn Hanson NM - 13 - - - - - - 13 - X

SuperStock 120 Owen McCabe NM - - - 14 - - - - - - X

SuperStock 120 Alary Metty NM - - - - - - - - 14 - X

SuperStock 120 Ashton Metty NM - - - - - - - - 10 - X

SuperStock 120 Joshua Anderson Jr. NM - - - - - - - - 11 -

SuperStock 120
SuperStock 120

1 Improved 120 Maximus Hagglund 4 16 13 17 17 15 15 17 15 16 141 13 128

1 Improved 120 Brexton McCormick 115 15 16 16 16 16 17 15 17 15 143 15 128

2 Improved 120 Brecken Cornelius 109 17 17 0 0 17 16 16 16 17 116 0 116

3 Improved 120 Logan Larsen 250 13 14 14 15 14 12 14 14 0 110 0 110

4 Improved 120 Brock Roduner 57 14 12 15 0 14 13 12 13 11 104 0 104



5 Improved 120 Beckett Stroik 113 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 0 0 27 0 27

Improved 120 Autumn Hanson NM - 15 - - - - - - 14 - X

Improved 120 Alary Metty NM - - - - - - - - 13 - X

Improved 120 Ashton Metty NM - - - - - - - - 12 - X

Improved 120
Improved 120

1 Semi Pro 206 Kayla Larsen 28 16 17 15 16 15 16 16 15 17 143 15 128

2 Semi Pro 206 Ari Hagglund 44 14 15 16 17 13 13 15 17 14 134 13 121

2 Semi Pro 206 Brock Roduner 57 15 14 14 15 17 14 14 16 16 135 14 121

3 Semi Pro 206 Beckett Stroik 113 0 DQ 17 14 16 17 17 0 15 96 0 96

4 Semi Pro 206 Brecken Cornelius 109 17 16 0 0 14 15 0 0 0 62 0 62

5 Semi Pro 206 Madelyn Kruger 81 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

Semi Pro 206
Semi Pro 206

1 Spec 206 Logan Larsen 250 17 17 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 151 15 136

2 Spec 206 Kayla Larsen 28 16 14 16 16 15 16 15 12 16 136 12 124

3 Spec 206 Maximus Hagglund 4 15 12 17 12 14 14 16 13 15 128 12 116

4 Spec 206 Brock Roduner 57 13 11 12 14 12 11 14 14 13 114 11 103

5 Spec 206 Kyler Miller 347 0 15 13 15 0 15 0 15 0 73 0 73

6 Spec 206 Conner Reberg 59C 12 16 14 0 0 0 13 0 0 55 0 55

7 Spec 206 Brecken Cornelius 109 14 13 0 0 16 13 0 0 0 56 0 56

8 Spec 206 Beckett Stroik 113 0 0 0 13 13 12 0 0 0 38 0 38

9 Spec 206 Brexton McCormick 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 0 30

10 Spec 206 Madelyn Kruger 81 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

Spec 206
Spec 206

1 Pro 206 1 Cash DeRosia 29 17 17 17 17 14 17 14 17 14 144 14 130

2 Pro 206 1 Maximus Hagglund 4 15 16 15 14 16 15 16 14 16 137 14 123

3 Pro 206 1 Jada Lore 24R 14 12 16 15 15 16 17 16 13 134 12 122

4 Pro 206 1 Conner Reberg 59C 16 15 14 16 17 0 15 15 11 119 0 119

5 Pro 206 1 Kyler Miller 347 0 13 13 13 0 14 0 13 0 66 0 66

6 Pro 206 1 Logan Larsen 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 0 27

7 Pro 206 1 Brecken Cornelius 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 0 23

8 Pro 206 1 Beckett Stroik 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 9



Pro 206 1 Emma Hanson NM - 14 - - - - - - 17 - X

Pro 206 1 Alary Metty NM - - - - - - - - 10 - X

Pro 206 1
Pro 206 1

1 Pro 206 2 Maximus Hagglund 4 16 17 17 15 15 15 17 17 16 145 15 130

2 Pro 206 2 Cash DeRosia 29 17 15 16 16 16 17 16 16 15 144 15 129

3 Pro 206 2 Conner Reberg 59C 14 16 14 17 17 0 15 14 11 118 0 118

4 Pro 206 2 Jada Lore 24R 15 13 15 13 14 16 14 15 14 129 13 116

5 Pro 206 2 Kyler Miller 347 0 14 13 14 0 14 0 0 0 55 0 55

6 Pro 206 2 Brecken Cornelius 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 0 26

7 Pro 206 2 Logan Larsen 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10

Pro 206 2 Alary Metty NM - - - - - - - - 12 - X

Pro 206 2 Emma Hanson NM - - - - - - - - 17 - X

Pro 206 2
Pro 206 2

1 Champ 1 Logan Larsen 250 15 14 15 17 17 17 17 17 16 145 14 131

2 Champ 1 Cash DeRosia 29 17 17 16 16 15 16 16 16 14 143 14 129

3 Champ 1 Jada Lore 24R 16 16 17 15 16 15 15 15 15 140 15 125

Champ 1 Emma Hanson NM - 15 - - - - - - 17 - X

Champ 1
Champ 1

1 Champ 2 Logan Larsen 250 15 14 17 16 17 17 17 17 16 146 14 132

2 Champ 2 Jada Lore 24R 17 16 15 15 16 16 16 16 15 142 15 127

3 Champ 2 Cash DeRosia 29 16 15 16 17 15 15 15 15 14 138 14 124

Champ 2 Emma Hanson NM - 17 - - - - - - 17 - X

Champ 2
Champ 2

1 JN Brant Gruba 14 0 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 136 0 136
2 JN Jada Lore 24R 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 145 16 129

3 JN Kyler Miller 347 0 15 0 15 0 15 0 15 0 60 0 60

4 JN
5 JN


